Salem Parks Foundation Application for Board Membership

Salem Parks Foundation is an all-volunteer board of Salem residents dedicated to improving the parks of Salem. The Foundation is a working board which advocates on behalf of Salem parks, raises money through solicitation mailings and special fundraisers, donates funds to neighborhood parks through a competitive grant program, writes grants for park improvements, and collaborates with other organizations and individuals to improve local parks. The Board meets monthly and is open to new ideas for enhancing Salem's parks.

Name:		Date:	
Current or Most Recent I	Employment:		
Past Board Experience:			
Other Volunteer Experie	nce:		
•			
Why are you interested in	n being on the Board of Salem	n Parks Foundation?	
What skills and abilities	would you bring to the Board?		
	, ,		

Please submit application to Salem Parks Foundation, P.O. Box 5764, Salem, OR, 97304.